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A.	� Arrange the words given in the box in alphabetical order:

school sweet sour save sit

B.	� If A=1, B=2, C=3, D=4… Y=25 and Z=26, decode the following numbers into 
words:

1.	� 7 
12 
1 
19 
19 
__________

2.	� 16 
8 
15 
14 
5 
__________

3.	� 16 
5 
14 
3 
9 
12 
___________
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4.	� 3 
12 
1 
19 
19 
____________

5.	� 3 
15 
13 
16 
21 
20 
5 
18 
______________
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A.	

save

school

sit

sour

sweet

B.	

1.	� GLASS

2.	� PHONE

3.	� PENCIL

4.	� CLASS

5.	� COMPUTER

Answers


